Id FUA Apellidos
3015289 Martello
3017230 Yakes
3028410 Latour
3035859 Volkova
3022919 Silva
3022900 Silva
3022838 Baptista
3002918 Guisande
3005933 Rouiller
3032795 Fainerman
3023273 Caminada
3016951 Rodriguez Rearden
3007677 Vassallo

Nombres
Benjamin
Nikolai
Mateo
Agrippina
Agustina
Alexandro
Emiliano
Fernando
Cristopher
Ari
Camilo
Jorge
Mariano

Variacion
-11.1
81.7
0
0
19
-9.5
1.1
-39.9
10.9
18.9
-18.7
-20.4
3.1



