

Id FUA	Apellidos	Nombres	Variacion
3015289	Martello	Benjamin	-11.1
3017230	Yakes	Nikolai	81.7
3028410	Latour	Mateo	0
3035859	Volkova	Agrippina	0
3022919	Silva	Agustina	19
3022900	Silva	Alexandro	-9.5
3022838	Baptista	Emiliano	1.1
3002918	Guisande	Fernando	-39.9
3005933	Rouiller	Cristopher	10.9
3032795	Fainerman	Ari	18.9
3023273	Caminada	Camilo	-18.7
3016951	Rodriguez Rearden	Jorge	-20.4
3007677	Vassallo	Mariano	3.1